Takes2to Q
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
High Goal Farm, 68 Louse Hill Rd., Greenwich, NY 12834
Judge: Joyce Yaccarino

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, May 11, 2024

FullHouse L1235C - 70 Entries
Standard L1 -5 Entries
Standard L2 - 11 Entries
Standard L3 - 4 Entries
Standard L5C - 52 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 73 Entries
ColorsL12- 11 Entries
ColorsL35C - 58 Entries

Sunday, May 12, 2024

JumpersL12 -7 Entries
JumpersL35C - 55 Entries
Snooker L12 - 6 Entries
Snooker L35C - 55 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries
Standard L23 - 12 Entries
Standard L5C - 45 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 4 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 53 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
85 dogs entered in this event wth 284 entries on Saturday and 240 entries on Sunday for a
total of 524 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, May 11, 2024

FullHouse L 1235C

4": 6 conpetitors
12003 S Tiger Lilly, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
8018 T Rufus, LC,All American, Yvonne Clark
8015 T Msty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca
8011 V Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8007 V Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
8001 S Fuzzy EIf, L1 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), LisaZassowski
8": 16 conpetitors
8006 Madi son, L2, All American, Tracey & James Brown
8022 Ri cochet, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
8020 Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski
8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
12016 T Rosalie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
12008 T Ally, L1,All American, Deborah Kleiner
8017 H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8014 Stryker, L2, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
8010 Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
8009 Scoot er, LC, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8008 H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
8005 Jackson, LC, All American, Tracey & James Brown
8004 Wi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
12014 T Lena, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8003 Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
8002 Fi recracker, L5 ,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), LisaZassowski
12": 25 conpetitors
20022 S Lucy |l ou, L5 ,Boxer, Holly Legault
12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd
12019 Franki e, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman
12011 Clyde, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
16012 T Jami e, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer
12018 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
12015 G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
12012 Zeke, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
12013 Br ooke, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
12010 Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons
12009 Di ckens, L2, Min. American, Maryann Jones
12007 Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner
12006 Al fie, L5, Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly
12005 Enzo, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
12004 Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
12001 M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16017 V lci Blue, LC,Border Collie Bets Hartman
16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16016 H Ramsay, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16006 V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16013 V Kody, L2,All American, AndreaBuchan
16011 V Endora, LC, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16": 14 conpetitors

24001 S Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter Piroha 20015 V Kandu,

20020 Beau Daci ous, L1 , Golden Retriever, Cathleen
20009 T Marley, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
20007 T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley
20006 V Wnnie, LC,Border Callie, Cindy Depew
16009 Jedi, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton
16008 Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet
16020 Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor
16018 Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betss Hartman
16007 Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16005 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
20001 T Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
16002 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
16001 Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
20": 9 conpetitors
20018 Samy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20013 Katy, L5, Golden Retriever, Carol Kennedy
20012 Tater, L1,GSP, Pally deMille
20010 Sul Iy, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Marianne Killackey
20008 Fl anme, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
20005 Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton
20002 Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20011 Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel
20016 Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
Standard L1
4": 1 conpetitor
8001 S Fuzzy EIf, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
8": 2 conpetitors
8013 Bette, L1, CarnTerrier, AndreaBuchan
8006 Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown
16": 1 conpetitor
20014 V Canyon, L1, Labrador Retriever, Tracy Lapeyrouse
20": 1 conpetitor
20012 Tater, L1,GSP, PallydeMille
Standard L2
8": 3 conpetitors
12014 T Lena, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8016 Dilly, L2,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
8014 Stryker, L2, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
12": 5 conpetitors
16012 T Jami e, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman
16013 V Kody, L2, All American, AndreaBuchan
12019 Franki e, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
12009 Di ckens, L2, Min. American, Maryann Jones
16": 2 conpetitors

L2 , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lapeyrouse



20009 T Marl ey,

Saturday (cont.)

L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

20": 1 conpetitor
20005 Nash, L2, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton
Standard L3
8": 1 conpetitor
8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
12": 2 conpetitors
12011 Clyde, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
12005 Enzo, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
20": 1 conpetitor
20018 Samy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Standard L5C
4": 5 conpetitors
12003 S Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
8018 T Rufus, LC,All American, Yvonne Clark
8015 T M sty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca
8011 V Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8007 V Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
8": 10 conpetitors
8021 Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
8020 Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski
8017 H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8010 Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
8009 Scoot er, LC, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8008 H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
8005 Jackson, L5, All American, Tracey & James Brown
8004 VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8003 Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
8002 Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
12": 20 conpetitors
12002 Shi | oh, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
20022 S Lucy lou, L5 ,Boxer, Holly Legault
12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd
20019 S Moxi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
16017 V lci Blue, LC,Border Collie Bets Hartman
16016 H Ramsay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
12013 Br ooke, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
12012 Zeke, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16011 V Endora, L5, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
16006 V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
12018 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer
12015 G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
12010 Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons
12007 Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner

12006
12004
12001

16":

16018
20007
20006
20001
16020
16009
16008
16007
16005
16002
16001

20":

20013
20010
20011
20016
20008
20002

4" :

12003
8018
8015
8011
8007
8001

8":
8020
8022
12016
12014
8006
12008
8019
8010
8017
8016
8014
8013
8009
8008
8004
8003
8002
8005
8021

12":
20022

Al fie, L5, Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly
Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
11 conpetitors
Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman
T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley
V Wnnie, LC,BorderCollie, Cindy Depew
T Panderoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor
Jedi, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton
Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet
Syl i e, LC, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

6 conpetitors
Katy, L5, Golden Retriever, Carol Kennedy
Sul Iy, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Marianne Killackey
Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel
Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki
Tur bo, L5, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &

Jackpot L 1235C

6 conpetitors

Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
Ruf us, LC, All American, Yvonne Clark

M sty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca

Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
Fuzzy Elf, L1 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

n<<-H4dwm

19 conpetitors
Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski
Ri cochet, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
T Rosalie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
T Lena, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown
T Aly, L1,All American, Deborah Kleiner
Archi B, L5, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
Stryker, L1, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
Bette, L1, CarnTerrier, AndreaBuchan
Scoot er, LC, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
Jackson, LC, All American, Tracey & James Brown
Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower

24 conpetitors
S Lucy lou, L5, Boxer, Holly Legault



Saturday (cont.)

12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd

12011 Clyde, L5, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
20019 S Moxi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman

16012 T Jami e, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer
12018 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
12015 G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
12013 Br ooke, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

12012 Zeke, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

12010 Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons

12009 Di ckens, L2, Min. American, Maryann Jones
12006 Al fie, L5, Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly

12005 Enzo, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
12004 Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
12001 M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

16017 V Ilci Blue, LC,Border Collie Bets Hartman
16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor

16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16016 H Ramsay, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16006 V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16013 V Kody, L2,All American, AndreaBuchan

16011 V Endora, LC, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort

16": 15 conpetitors

20015 V Kandu, L2, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lapeyrouse
24001 S Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
16018 Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman
20009 T Marley, L3, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

20007 T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley

20006 V Wnnie, LC,Border Callie, Cindy Depew

16009 Jedi, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

16008 Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet

16007 Snyl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16005 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
16020 Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

16002 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
20001 T Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
16001 Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
20014 V Canyon, L1, Labrador Retriever, Tracy Lapeyrouse

20": 9 conpetitors

20018 Samy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20013 Katy, L5, Golden Retriever, Carol Kennedy

20012 Tater, L1,GSP, PallydeMille

20010 Sul Iy, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Marianne Killackey
20011 Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel

20016 Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
20008 Fl ane, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

20005 Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton

20002 Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter

ColorsL12
4": 1 conpetitor
8001 S Fuzzy EIf, L1 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
8": 2 conpetitors
8013 Bette, L1, CarnTerrier, AndreaBuchan
8006 Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown
12": 4 conpetitors
12019 Franki e, L2 ,Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman
12009 Di ckens, L2, Min. American, Maryann Jones
16013 V Kody, L2, All American, AndreaBuchan
16": 3 conpetitors
20020 Beau Daci ous, L1 , Golden Retriever, Cathleen
20015 V Kandu, L2, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lapeyrouse
20014 V Canyon, L1, Labrador Retriever, Tracy Lapeyrouse
20": 1 conpetitor
20012 Tater, L1,GSP, PallydeMille
ColorsL35C
4": 5 conpetitors
12003 S Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
8018 T Rufus, LC,All American, Yvonne Clark
8015 T Msty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca
8011 V Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8007 V Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
8": 13 conpetitors
8022 Ri cochet, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
12016 T Rosalie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
12014 T Lena, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8017 H Ladybug, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8014 Stryker, L3, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
8009 Scoot er, LC, ParsonsRussell Terrier, Trisha Stall
8008 H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
8005 Jackson, LC, All American, Tracey & James Brown
8004 VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8003 Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
8002 Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
8021 Desi, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Joann Boomhower
12": 20 conpetitors
16011 V Endora, LC, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort
20022 S Lucy |l ou, L5 ,Boxer, Holly Legault
12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd
20019 S Moxi e, L5, Golden Retriever, Sarah Howell-Snowden
16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16016 H Ramsay, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
16012 T Jami e, L3, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
16006 V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden



Saturday (cont.)

16017 V Ilci Blue, LC,Border Collie Bets Hartman
16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer

12018
12015
12011
12010
12007
12006
12005
12004
12001

16": 13

24001 S

16018

20009 T
20007 T
20006 V

16020
16009
16008
16007

20001 T

16005
16002
16001

Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
Clyde, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort

Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons

Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner

Al fie, L5,Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly

Enzo, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

conpetitors

Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman

Mar | ey, L3, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

Frazier, L5, Boxer, Rosemary Curley

W nni e, LC, Border Collie, Cindy Depew

Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

Jedi, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet

Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
Shout, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

20": 7 conpetitors

20013
20010
20011
20016
20008
20005
20002

Katy, L5, Golden Retriever, Carol Kennedy

Sul Iy, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Marianne Killackey
Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel

Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman

Fl ane, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton

Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter



Running Order List
Sunday, May 12, 2024

JumpersL12 12007  Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner

16": 1 conpetitor

20009 T

12006 Al fie, L5,Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly
12005 Enzo, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund

Mar | ey, L2 ,Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb 12004 Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
12001 M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

12": 2 conpetitors . )
16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman 8": 12 conpetitors

16012 T

8": 3 conpetitors

12008 T
8014
8006

4": 1 conpetitor

Janie, L2 ,Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb 12017 V Ruby, _ L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine P_almer
12016 T Rosalie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

12014 T Lena, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
Ally, L1,All American, Deborah Kleiner 8020 Vr oom L5, Pomeran_ian, Cheryl Truskc?wski

L2 , Coton de Tulear, Susan Sedlak 8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
8010 Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8017 H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8008 H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom

Stryker,
Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown

8001 S Fuzzy Elf, L1 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), LisaZassowski 2882 \J,;_Cksonf LtCéA;: A'}‘e”_ca”*;;’?‘csy& James Brown
i nBY, , Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
8003 Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
JumpersL35C 8002 Firecracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
20": 6 conpetitors 4": 5 conpetitors
20002 Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter Piroha 12003 S Tiger Lilly, L5, All American, Mariday Geyer
20016 Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman 8015 T M sty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca
20011 Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel 8012 S Fl ash, L5, Poodle(Toy), Karleen Hayden
20018 Samy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon 8011 V Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
20008 Fl anme, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki 8007 V Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
20005 Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton
16": 14 conpetitors Snooker L12
20017 V Innes, L5, All American, Karen Mazarak . ]
20004 T Jersey, L3,Whippet, Beth& Rondd Cote 12": 4 conpetitors
24001 S Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter Piroha 12005 Enzo, L2, Shetland Sl?eepdog, 'I"amara Buoqo—Lund
20021 V Lincoln, L3,All American, Sandy Reiser 20003 S QI eg, L1, All Amen(?an, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
20007 T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley 16015 THW n.nl e L2, All Amen(?an, Pat Prutsman
16018  Dori Bl ue, LC,Border Collie, Bets Hartman 16012 T Jam e, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
16007 Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden - fit
g P : conpetitor
igggg v \_I{\Ia;\r;: Z: tgiﬁrdA?neCr?(lzgﬁ j:rﬁlyegs:)w 8006 Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown
16008 Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet 41 fit
16005 Shout, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin : competi tor
16002  Bleu, L5,English Spring:rpSpanieI,Thom:as& Sarzh Fish 8001 S Fuzzy HIf, L1,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa
16001 Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
20001 T Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & P@B@ﬂ@r L35C
12": 18 cor’rpgt itors ) 20": 6 conpetitors
12020 ernnl e, L5,CKC _Spanlel, Stacy Budd 20002 Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
16014 V G nda_, LS, Australian Shepherd, Susan _Sedlak ) 20016 Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
16010 T st _Or me, LS, Shetland She(_apdog, MonlcaSChmldt 20011 Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel
16017 V lci Blue, LC, Border_Collle, Betsi ngtmar_l 20018 samy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
16006 V Jor dy_, LC, Border Colll_e, Kathya.c Craig Chltt'enden 20008 Fl ame, L5, Vizsa, Urszula Janicki
16004 T Franki e, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone 20005 Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton
16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer 16": 15 conpetitors
12015 G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mogca 20017 V Innes, L5 ,All American, Karen Mazarak
16016 H Ramsay, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin 20021 V Lincoln, L3,All American, Sandy Reiser
12012 Zeke, L5, Boston Terrler,_ Beverly Bulson 20006 V Wnnie, LC,Border Collie, Cindy Depew
12013 Br ooke, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder 20009 T Marley, L3,Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
12010 Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons



20007
24001
20004
16018
16020
16008
16007
16005
16002
16001
20001

12":

16014
16019
16006
16016
16017
12020
16010
12012
12013
12015
16004
16003
12010
12006
12004
12001

8":
12017
12016
12014

8020

8017

8014

8010

8008

8019

8005

8004

8003

8002

4" :
12003
8015
8012
8011
8007

Sunday (cont.)

T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley
S Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
T Jersey, L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman
Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor
Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet
Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Shout, LC, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah Fish
Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown
T Panderoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,

16 conpetitors

Ci nda,
Tango,

\ L5 , Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
\%

VvV Jordy,

H

\%

LC, All American, Jill Nestor
LC, Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
Bl ue, LC, Border Collie, Bets Hartman
L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
T Frankie, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
Bl ue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer
Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons
Al fie, L3,Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly
Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Ransay,
lci
Jenni e,
T Storme,
Zeke,
Br ooke,

—

13 conpetitors

V Ruby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Palmer

T Rosalie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

T Lena, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

H Ladybug, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
Stryker, L3, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak
Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

H Q T Bug, LC, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
Jackson, LC, All American, Tracey & James Brown
VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

5 conpetitors

S Tiger
T Msty,
S Fl ash,
V Dani,
V Teako,

Lilly, L5 ,All American, Mariday Geyer
L5 , All American, Caroline Mosca
L5 , Poodle (Toy), Karleen Hayden

L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund

Standard L1

8": 2 conpetitors
12008 T Ally, L1,All American, Deborah Kleiner
8006 Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown

4": 1 conpetitor

8001 S Fuzzy EIf, L1 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

Standard L23

20": 2 conpetitors

20018 Samy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20005 Nash, L2, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton
16": 3 conpetitors

20009 T Marl ey,
20021 V Lincoln,
20004 T Jersey,

L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
L3, All American, Sandy Reiser
L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote

12": 3 conpetitors

16015 THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman

12005 Enzo, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund
16012 T Jami e, L2, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

8": 4 conpetitors

12014 T Lena, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
8016 Dilly, L2,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
8014 Stryker, L2, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak

Standard L5C

20": 4 conpetitors

20016 Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
20011 Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel

20002 Tur bo, L5, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20008 Fl anme, LC, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

16": 11 conpetitors

20017 V Innes, L5, All American, Karen Mazarak

20007 T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley

20006 V Wnnie, LC,Border Callie, Cindy Depew

16020 Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

16008 Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet

16007 Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16005 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
16002 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
20001 T Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,
16018 Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman
16001 Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

12": 19 conpetitors

12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd

16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
12002 Shi | oh, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle



16010
16019
16016
16004
12018
12013
12012
12015
16003
16006
12010
12007
16017
12006
12004
12001

8":

8020
8017
8010
8005
8004
8003
8002

4" :
12003
8015
8011
8007

Wildcar

12":
16015

8":
12014
8006

4" :
8001

Wildcar

20":

20002
20016
20011
20008
20005

16":
20004
20021

Sunday (cont.)

Storm e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt
Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor
Ransay, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
Franki e, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean Olivet-Pavone
Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Br ooke, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
Zeke, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca
T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer
V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons
Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner
V lci Blue, LC,Border Collie, Bets Hartman
Al fie, L5, Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly
Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer
M ssy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

H4HIT<H4

7 conpetitors

Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
Reba, L5, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Jackson, L5, All American, Tracey & James Brown
VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

4 conpetitors

S Tiger
T Msty,
V Dani,
V Teako,

Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
L5 , All American, Caroline Mosca

L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund

dL12

1 conpetitor
THW nni e, L2, All American, Pat Prutsman
2 conpetitors
T Lena, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Chittenden
Madi son, L1, All American, Tracey & James Brown

1 conpetitor

S Fuzzy Elf, L1, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), LisaZassowski
dL35C
5 conpetitors

Tur bo, LC, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy & Peter
Aggi Jo, LC, German Shepherd Dog, Betsi Hartman
Andy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynne Garfinkel

Fl anme, L5, Vizda, Urszula Janicki

Nash, L3, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Norton

14 conpetitors
T Jersey, L3, Whippet, Beth & Ronald Cote
V Lincol n, L3,All American, Sandy Reiser

20009 T Marley, L3, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

20007 T Frazier, L5,Boxer, Rosemary Curley

24001 S Mayhem L3, White German Shepherd Dog, Dorothy &
20006 V Wnnie, LC,Border Callie, Cindy Depew

16020 Tayvi a, L5, All American, Jill Nestor

16018 Dori Blue, LC,Border Collie, Betsi Hartman
16008 Shel by, L5, Border Collie, Lois Goblet

16007 Syl i e, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden
16005 Shout, LC, Austraian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
16002 Bl eu, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Thomas & Sarah
16001 Houst on, L5, Border Collie, Connie B Brown

20001 T Pandenoni um LC, White German Shepherd Dog,

12": 18 conpetitors

12020 Jenni e, L5, CKC Spaniel, Stacy Budd

16014 V Cinda, L5, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak

16012 T Jami e, L3, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

16010 T Storm e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Schmidt

16004 T Franki e, L5, All American, Jackie & Jean

16019 V Tango, LC, All American, Jill Nestor

16003 T Blue Angel, L5 ,All American, Linda Salzer

12018 Jewel , L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

16016 H Ramsay, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin

12015 G aci e, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline Mosca

16017 V lci Blue, LC,Border Collie Bets Hartman

16006 V Jordy, LC,Border Collie, Kathy & Craig Chittenden

12010 Qui to, L5, All American, Susan Lyons

12007 Aedan, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Kleiner

12006 Al fie, L5,Poode(Miniature), LauraKelly

12005 Enzo, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund

12004 Roxi e Rocket, LC,All American, Mariday Geyer

12001 M ssy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
8": 11 conpetitors

12017 V Ruby,
12016 T Rosali e,

L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine Palmer
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

8020 Vroom L5, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

8017 H Ladybug, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Conklin
8016 Dilly, L3,All American, Mary Grace Von Caio
8014 Stryker, L3, Cotonde Tulear, Susan Sedlak

8005 Jackson, LC, All American, Tracey & James Brown
8019 Archi B, L3, SwedishVallhund, Bets Hartman
8004 VWi msy, LC, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8003 Tayl or, L5, Boston Terrier, Gary & Jean Guyon
8002 Fi recracker, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Lisa

4": 5 conpetitors

12003 S Tiger Lilly, L5,All American, Mariday Geyer
8015 T Msty, L5, All American, Caroline Mosca
8012 S Fl ash, L5, Poodle(Toy), Karleen Hayden
8011 V Dani, L5, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
8007 V Teako, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara Buono-Lund



